
Rodri over 1.5 fouls committed Sane L. over 0.5 shots ON target

Germany to qualify Yamal L. over 1.5 shots ON target

Over 9.5 corners in match Williams N. over 0.5 shots ON target

Germany over 1.5 shots ON target in both halves Wirtz F. over 0.5 shots ON target

PET 18:00 8338 SPAIN-GERMANY BetBuilder 10 22,0

 ? 1

PET 18:00 8333 SPAIN-GERMANY BetBuilder 5 19,0

STAR BET EURO 2024 Bet Builder STAR BET EURO 2024 Bet Builder

R  ? 1 R

EURO 2024 Bet Builder
1

PET 18:00 8331 22,0SPAIN-GERMANY BetBuilder 3

Spain over 1.5 goals

R

Yamal L. over 0.5 shots ON target

Musiala J. over 0.5 shots ON target

22,0SPAIN-GERMANY BetBuilder 8

?

8337 18,0

Over 2.5 goals

BetBuilder 9

Napomena: U slučaju da igrač ne uđe u igru, koeficijent 1 će biti izračunat za odgovarajući Bet Builder. Za sve igre u BETBUILDER važe I eventualni produžeci

PET 18:00



8336

STAR BET EURO 2024 Bet Builder STAR BET

Morata A. over 0.5 shots ON target

STAR BET EURO 2024 Bet Builder

R  ? 1

STAR BET EURO 2024 Bet Builder

R  ? 1

R

STAR BET

R  ?

EURO 2024 Bet Builder
1

SPAIN-GERMANY BetBuilder 7

PET 18:00 8299

Germany over 1.5 goals

BetBuilder 6 19,0SPAIN-GERMANYPETSPAIN-GERMANY

Over 4.5 corners in 1st half

Musiala J. over 1.5 shots ON target

Over 1.5 offsides

EURO 2024 Bet Builder

18:00 833419,0BetBuilder 1

PET 18:00PET

Olmo Dani to score or assist

EURO 2024 Bet Builder STAR BET

?1 

R  ?

8335

Havertz K. over 1.5 shots ON target

17,0

Spain to qualify

Over 4.5 corners in 1st half

17,0

Over 0.5 corners in first 10 minutes of the match (00:00-09:59)

Williams N. over 0.5 shots ON target

Yamal L. over 2.5 shots in match

Spain to qualify

Spain over 2.5 corners in both halves

Rudiger A. over 0.5 fouls committed

Morata A. over 0.5 shots ON target

SPAIN-GERMANY BetBuilder 2

STAR BET

833018:00

Carvajal D. over 0.5 fouls committed

Havertz K. over 1.5 shots ON target

1

R  ? 1

EURO 2024 Bet Builder
1

Germany over 1.5 corners in both halves

Over 0.5 corners in first 10 minutes of the match (00:00-09:59)

Morata A. to score anytime

Kimmich J. over 1.5 fouls committed

Germany to qualify

PET 18:00 PET 18:008332 17,0SPAIN-GERMANY BetBuilder 4

Kroos T. over 0.5 shots ON target

Both teams to score - YES

Over 3.5 corners in both halves

Morata A. over 1.5 shots ON target

Kroos T. over 1.5 shots in match

R ?

STAR BET

SPAIN-GERMANY

Dopuna 04.07. Četvrtak 1



Ruben Dias over 1.5 fouls committed Thuram M. over 1.5 shots in match

France to qualify Fernandes B. over 0.5 shots ON target

France over 4.5 corners Leao R. over 1.5 shots in match

Mbappe K. to score anytime Griezmann A. over 0.5 shots ON target

PET 21:00 8348 PORTUGAL - FRANCE BetBuilder 10 22,0

 ? 1

PET 21:00 8343 PORTUGAL - FRANCE BetBuilder 5 17,0

STAR BET EURO 2024 Bet Builder STAR BET EURO 2024 Bet Builder

R  ? 1 R

Napomena: U slučaju da igrač ne uđe u igru, koeficijent 1 će biti izračunat za odgovarajući Bet Builder. Za sve igre u BETBUILDER važe I eventualni produžeci

BetBuilder 4

Mbappe K. over 1.5 shots ON target

Dembele O. over 0.5 shots ON target

21:00 8347 PORTUGAL - FRANCE BetBuilder 9

France to qualify

France over 2.5 corners in 1st half

PET 21:00 8341 19,0PORTUGAL - FRANCE BetBuilder 3

STAR BET
1 R

PET 21:00 8342 17,0PORTUGAL - FRANCE PET

Over 3.5 corners in both halves

Ronaldo C. to score anytime

Upamecano D. over 1.5 fouls committed

EURO 2024 Bet Builder

R  ?

STAR BET EURO 2024 Bet Builder

Portugal to qualify

Over 0.5 corners in first 10 minutes of the match (00:00-09:59)

PET 21:00 8340 PORTUGAL - FRANCE

STAR BET

Over 1.5 offsides

19,0 PET 21:00 PORTUGAL - FRANCEBetBuilder 2 8345

19,0BetBuilder 1PORTUGAL - FRANCEPET 21:00 8339

STAR BET

R  ?

EURO 2024 Bet Builder
1

STAR BET EURO 2024 Bet Builder

R  ? 1

21:00

EURO 2024 Bet Builder STAR BET
1

Portugal to qualify

Portugal over 1.5 corners in both halves

Ronaldo C. over 1.5 shots ON target

8344

R 

? 1

?

PET

Cancelo J. to be booked

19,0PORTUGAL - FRANCE BetBuilder 6

EURO 2024 Bet Builder

France over 1.5 goals

France over 1.5 shots ON target in both halves

Griezmann A. over 0.5 shots ON target

Ronaldo C. over 1.5 shots ON target

EURO 2024 Bet Builder
1?

Both teams to score - YES

Portugal over 1.5 goals

Portugal over 4.5 corners in match

Fernandes B. over 0.5 shots ON target

Over 9.5 shots in 1st half

R 

STAR BET EURO 2024 Bet Builder

R 

18,0BetBuilder 7

Mbappe K. over 1.5 shots ON target

Both teams to score - YES

STAR BET

21:00



8346 19,0PORTUGAL - FRANCE

Over 3.5 corners for both teams individually

Fernandes B. over 0.5 shots ON target

R ? 1

PET BetBuilder 8

Thuram M. over 0.5 shots ON target

Dembele O. over 0.5 shots ON target

Ronaldo C. over 0.5 shots ON target

Leao R. over 0.5 shots ON target

Mbappe K. over 1.5 shots ON target

 ?

17,0

1

Dopuna 04.07.Četvrtak 2



Over 0.5 cards by Each team Ronaldo C. over 1.5 shots ON target

Griezmann A. over 0.5 shots ON target

Over 0.5 goals in Each Half on Every match Williams N. over 0.5 shots ON target

Over 0.5 corners in Each Half by Each team Yamal L. over 0.5 shots ON target

Over 0.5 offsides by Each team Musiala J. over 0.5 shots ON target

PET 17:55 8362 DNEVNI MIKS BetBuilder 10 30,0

 ? DAILY MIX FOR MATCHES ON FRIDAY 1

PET 17:55 8357 DNEVNI MIKS BetBuilder 5 25,0

STAR BET EURO 2024 Bet Builder STAR BET EURO 2024 Bet Builder

R  ? DAILY MIX FOR MATCHES ON FRIDAY 1 R

Foden over 0.5 shots ON target Mbappe K. over 1.5 shots ON target

Kane over 0.5 shots ON target Ronaldo C. over 0.5 shots ON target

Gakpo over 0.5 shots ON target

Morata over 1.5 shots ON target Morata A. over 1.5 shots ON target

Ronaldo over 1.5 shots ON target Yamal L. over 0.5 shots ON target

Mbappe over 0.5 shots ON target Havertz K. over 0.5 shots ON target

PET 17:55 8361 DNEVNI MIKS BetBuilder 9 22,0

 ? DAILY MIX FOR MATCHES ON FRIDAY 1

PET 17:55 8356SUPER PLAYER MIX (QUARTER-FINAL) BetBuilder 4 42,0

STAR BET EURO 2024 Bet Builder STAR BET EURO 2024 Bet Builder

R  ? SUPER MIX FOR QUARTER-FINAL MATCHES 1 R

Napomena: U slučaju da igrač ne uđe u igru, koeficijent 1 će biti izračunat za odgovarajući Bet Builder. Za sve igre u BETBUILDER važe I eventualni produžeci

DNEVNI MIKS BetBuilder 8

STAR BET EURO 2024 Bet Builder

 ?

STAR BET

R

BetBuilder 3

DNEVNI MIKS BetBuilder 68358

60,0 DNEVNI MIKS

1

EURO 2024 Bet Builder

SUPER MIX (QUARTER-FINAL)

Every match in Quarter-finals over 1.5 goals

Every team in Quarter-finals over 2.5 corners

STAR BET EURO 2024 Bet Builder

1R  ? DAILY MIX FOR MATCHES ON FRIDAY

40,0BetBuilder 7

EURO 2024 Bet Builder

SUPER MIX FOR QUARTER-FINAL MATCHES

30,0SUPER MIX (QUARTER-FINAL) BetBuilder 1

8350 8359PET 17:55

17:55PET 17:55 8349

STAR BET

R  ?

EURO 2024 Bet Builder
1

SUPER PLAYER MIX (QUARTER-FINAL)

30,0

STAR BET EURO 2024 Bet Builder

R  ? DAILY MIX FOR MATCHES ON FRIDAY 1

PET

55,0

1R  ?

PET

SUPER MIX FOR QUARTER-FINAL MATCHES

PET 17:55 8355

Every match in Quarter-finals over 1.5 offsides

Every team to score

Every team over 2.5 corners in the match

Every team over 2.5 shots ON target in match

Kane over 1.5 shots ON target

Depay over 1,5 shots ON target

Yamal over 0.5 shots ON target

Havertz over 0.5 shots ON target

Ronaldo over 0.5 shots ON target

Mbappe over 1.5 shots ON target

Over 0.5 goals in Each Half on Every match in Quarter-finals

Over 7.5 corners on Every match in Quarter-finals

Over 2.5 cards on Every match in Quarter-finals

BetBuilder 2

SUPER MIX FOR QUARTER-FINAL MATCHES

PET 17:55

Every match over 1.5 offsides

Ronaldo C. over 0.5 shots ON target

Every match over 2.5 goals

Every match over 8.5 corners

Every match over 2.5 goals

Every match over 3.5 corners in both halves

Every match over 3.5 shots ON target in both halves

 ?

Every match over 2.5 offsides

Musiala J. over 0.5 shots ON target

40,017:55 8360

STAR BET

R DAILY MIX FOR MATCHES ON FRIDAY 1

Dopuna 04.07. Četvrtak 3



:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

kvota

18:00

200Pet 18:00

EURO Top Goalscorer

R 
pobednik

kod

18:00

Jota Diogo 9220

100

Pet 18:00 Depay Memphis 9219 67.0

Pet

18:00

Leao Rafael 9213

100

Pet 18:00 Gakpo Cody 9205 13.0

Pet

18:00

Calhanoglu Hakan 9204

34.0

Pet 18:00 Xhaka Granit 9190 26.0

Pet

18:00

Havertz Kai 9148

34.0

Pet 18:00 Rice Declan 9147 51.0

Pet

18:00

Virgil van Dijk 9146

17.0

Pet 18:00 Bukayo Saka 9145 67.0

Pet

18:00

Fabian Ruiz 9144

67.0

Pet 18:00 Morata Alvaro 9143 51.0

Pet

18:00

Vitinha 9141

34.0

Pet 18:00 Silva Bernardo 9140 41.0

Pet

18:00

Gundogan Ilkay 9139

21.0

Pet 18:00 Rodri 9138 12.0

Pet

18:00

Yamal Lamine 9137

41.0

Pet 18:00 Pedri 9136 34.0

Pet

18:00

Griezmann Antoine 9135

26.0

Pet 18:00 Foden Phil 9134 51.0

Pet

18:00

Kane Harry 9133

41.0

Pet 18:00 Fernandes Bruno 9132 34.0

Pet

18:00

Wirtz Florian 9131

34.0

Pet 18:00 Kante NGolo 9130 17.0

Pet

18:00

Ronaldo Cristiano 9126

8.00

Pet 18:00 Mbappe Kylian 9125 11.0

Pet

kvota

Kroos Toni 9124

9.00

Pet 18:00 Musiala Jamal 9112 7.00

Pet

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Bellingham Jude 9111

EURO Player of the Tournament

R 
pobednik

kod

R  ? 1/4 finale

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golStar Bet EURO 2024

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 Germany GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

2.70 3.30 2.85 GermanyPet 18:00 6822 Spain 5.90 5.00 6.25 4.701.42 1.30 1.49 4.25 1.801.97 2.00 3.551.77 2.35 3.80 2.95 7.50

Pet 21:00 6846 Portugal 3.45 3.05 2.35 France 1.59 4.30 5.50 4.05 2.071.36 1.31 6.00 7.50 2.02 2.50 4.95 12.02.95 5.45 3.65 1.56

2.20 3.10 3.90 SwitzerlandSub 18:00 6051 England 4.75 4.20 8.00 6.751.23 1.34 1.69 3.55 1.532.00 2.55 5.252.18 3.20 5.85 3.80 12.75

Sub 21:00 6734 Netherlands 1.65 4.00 5.65 Turkiye 1.13 6.00 11.5 9.50 1.801.22 2.26 2.50 4.30 2.02 1.82 2.95 5.702.26 3.40 2.65 2.05

Kombinacije VG
Kombinacije

golovaStar Bet
Prvo Oba tima daju

gol kombinacije
Tim 1 golova

poluvreme

GG? 1 X

Tim 2 golova

2 & T1 T1 T1
2

GG1& GG1/ 1 &

GG2 GG2

2 & 1-1&T2 T2 T2 1 & 1+I&2+I&

1+II 2+II 2+II

2-2& 1-1& 2-2& 1>

23+GG 2+ I 2+ 3+

2>

1

1+I&

4+ 4+

2 & 1 &

3+ 4+ 4+ 3+2+ I 2+ 3+ 3+

2.13 3.45 14.0 2.306822 Spain Germany 3.20 6.25 8.50 2.65 7.005.40 5.85 7.75 2.45 1.75 3.007.00 7.75 13.0 14.5

3.10 22.0 2.75 8.50

3.201.994.30 4.75 8.75 10.0

6.00 13.75 3.65 12.0

6.00

6846 Portugal France 4.15 1.98 4.60 17.75 10.5 12.259.25 2.65 7.00 7.00 2.07 2.15 4.00 8.507.50 27.0 15.75 3.25

1.95 4.70 23.0 2.956051 England Switzerl 2.90 6.50 15.75 4.30 15.755.85 10.0 8.25 2.55 2.13 4.156.75 14.75 14.0 32.5

5.45 13.75 2.26 3.50

3.302.104.25 8.50 9.75 22.5

10.25 4.55 1.67 3.20

9.50

6734 Netherla Turkiye 2.18 2.35 9.25 4.30 20.5 3.6014.0 3.85 13.25 2.45

Mbappe Kylian 8419

1.94 1.60 2.60 4.9016.0 5.95 30.0 3.15

Musiala Jamal 8421

13.0

Pet 18:00 Kane Harry 8420 7.50

Pet 18:00

Morata Alvaro 8423

7.00

Pet 18:00 Gakpo Cody 8422 5.00

Pet 18:00

Mikautadze Georges 8425

34.0

Pet 18:00 Fullkrug Niclas 8424 21.0

Pet 18:00

Bellingham Jude 8427

26.0

Pet 18:00 Havertz Kai 8426 12.0

Pet 18:00

Ronaldo Cristiano 8429

15.0

Pet 18:00 Wirtz Florian 8428 41.0

Pet 18:00

Torres Ferran 8432

41.0

Pet 18:00 Foden Phil 8431 81.0

Pet 18:00

Giroud Olivier 8435

41.0

Pet 18:00 Griezmann Antoine 8434 51.0

Pet 18:00

Fernandes Bruno 8437

100

Pet 18:00 Gundogan Ilkay 8436 100

Pet 18:00

Bukayo Saka 8452

41.0

Pet 18:00 Depay Memphis 8447 26.0

Pet 18:00

Embolo Breel 8459

100

Pet 18:00 Duah Kwadwo 8453 40.0

Pet 18:00

Tosun Cenk 8466

50.0

Pet 18:00 Fabian Ruiz 8465 23.0

Pet 18:00

Calhanoglu Hakan 8469

50.0

Pet 18:00 Guler Arda 8467 80.0

Pet 18:00

kod kvota

150

Pet 18:00 Yildiz Kenan 8470 250

Pet 18:00

2.50

Pet 18:00 Musiala Jamal 9228

EURO Young Player of the Tournament

R 
pobednik

21.0

Pet 18:00 Bellingham Jude 9230

3.25

Pet 18:00 Yamal Lamine 9229

6.50

Pet 18:00 Pedri 9237

7.00

Pet 18:00 Wirtz Florian 9236

13.0

Pet 18:00 Simons Xavi 9263

11.0

Pet 18:00 Williams Nico 9260

15.0

Pet 18:00 Mendes Nuno 9265

21.0

Pet 18:00 Guler Arda 9264

50.0

Pet 18:00 Palmer Cole 9278

40.0

Pet 18:00 Mainoo Kobbie 9277

51.0

Pet 18:00 Yildiz Kenan 9292

40.0

Pet 18:00 Conceição Francisco 9290

50.0

Pet 18:00 Zaire Emery Warren 9294

41.0

Pet 18:00 Camavinga Eduardo 9293

100

Pet 18:00 Lopez Fermin 9297

34.0

Pet 18:00 Silva Antonio 9296

80.0Pet 18:00 Neves Joao 9300

67.0

Pet 18:00 Barcola Bradley 9299

Argentina 9026

Winner Copa America 2024

R 
pobednik

kod kvota

7.00

Venezuela 9057 26.0

Colombia 9042

29.0

Canada 9060 41.0

Ecuador 9059

100

Brazil 9087 4.30

Panama 9061

03:00Pet

03:00Pet

03:00Pet

03:00Pet

03:00Pet

03:00Pet

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

03:00Pet

03:00Pet

2.20

Uruguay 9041 6.50

R  ? 1/4 finale

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golStar Bet Copa America 2024

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 USA GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.47 3.90 8.25 EcuadorPet 03:00 5102 Argentina 3.70 5.15 15.75 15.51.05 1.22 2.60 2.30 1.571.98 2.40 4.702.65 3.65 6.25 3.55 10.75

Sub 03:00 5616 Venezuela 2.60 3.10 2.85 Canada 1.39 4.45 6.25 4.95 2.021.33 1.47 4.45 5.80 1.98 2.40 4.75 11.02.85 5.10 3.55 1.57

1.35 5.05 10.25 PanamaNed 00:00 5604 Colombia 3.75 7.25 20.0 18.751.03 1.14 3.35 1.92 2.032.01 1.82 3.002.25 2.80 4.20 2.65 5.80

Ned 03:00 5607 Uruguay 2.85 3.20 2.65 Brazil 1.46 4.65 5.95 4.45 1.921.32 1.42 4.75 6.00 1.97 2.24 4.25 9.502.65 4.55 3.30 1.64

Kombinacije VG
Kombinacije

golovaStar Bet
Prvo Oba tima daju

gol kombinacije
Tim 1 golova

poluvreme

GG? 1 X

Tim 2 golova

2 & T1 T1 T1
2

GG1& GG1/ 1 &

GG2 GG2

2 & 1-1&T2 T2 T2 1 & 1+I&2+I&

1+II 2+II 2+II

2-2& 1-1& 2-2& 1>

23+GG 2+ I 2+ 3+

2>

1

1+I&

4+ 4+

2 & 1 &

3+ 4+ 4+ 3+2+ I 2+ 3+ 3+

2.11 8.25 31.5 3.455102 Argentin Ecuador 2.10 3.80 31.5 8.50 41.04.95 22.5 5.25 1.84 1.99 3.754.00 35.0 7.50 67.0

3.65 19.75 2.70 6.25

3.252.072.80 20.75 5.80 51.0

7.00 9.50 2.90 8.25

8.25

5616 Venezuel Canada 3.40 1.99 5.70 11.75 13.5 8.2510.75 3.15 9.25 5.10 2.07 2.00 3.80 8.259.25 17.0 19.25 3.25

2.45 8.75 21.5 2.805604 Colombia Panama 1.81 2.55 26.5 7.00 32.03.60 22.0 3.65 1.47 1.59 2.602.80 35.0 4.45 67.0

3.40 17.5 2.55 6.25

3.151.952.01 20.75 3.50 50.0

6.00 9.50 2.90 8.25

4.95

5607 Uruguay Brazil 3.55 2.04 4.85 11.5 10.75 8.509.00 2.75 7.50 5.20 2.04 1.89 3.45 7.257.75 17.0 15.5 3.20

Finalist EURO 2024

R 
pobednik

kod kvota

2.40

Pet 18:00 France 9002 3.25

Pet 18:00 England 9001

3.50

Pet 18:00 Portugal 9006 5.00

Pet 18:00 Germany 9005

3.00

Pet 18:00 Netherlands 9010 3.25

Pet 18:00 Spain 9007

5.00

Pet 18:00 Switzerland 9016 4.50

Pet 18:00 Turkiye 9014

Winner EURO 2024

R 
pobednik

kod kvota

4.75

Pet 18:00 France 9017 5.50

Pet 18:00 England 9012

5.50

Pet 18:00 Portugal 9019 10.0

Pet 18:00 Germany 9018

5.00

Pet 18:00 Netherlands 9030 9.00

Pet 18:00 Spain 9021

33.0

Pet 18:00 Switzerland 9035 16.0

Pet 18:00 Turkiye 9033

Star Bet To Qualify Copa America 2024 Konačan ishod

R ? 1 2

4.50

Sub 03:00 6818 Venezuela Canada 1.80 2.00

Pet 03:00

Ned 00:00 6819 Colombia

Ecuador 1.206700 Argentina

Panama 1.17 5.00

Ned 03:00 6820 Uruguay Brazil 1.95 1.87

Star Bet To Qualify EURO 2024 Konačan ishod

R ? 1 2

2.00

Pet 21:00 6303 Portugal France 2.30 1.65

Pet 18:00

Sub 18:00 6302 England

Germany 1.806301 Spain

Switzerland 1.60 2.30

Sub 21:00 6304 Netherlands Turkiye 1.30 3.70

Dopuna 04.07.Četvrtak 4 



Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ?

Star Bet USA USL Championship

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.55 4.00 5.20 Tulsa FCPet 03:00 4852 Colorado Springs 2.404.15 6.00 11.0 8.751.09 1.16 2.21 2.35

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

4.852.14 1.99 1.60 2.551.66 1.97 2.85

R  ?

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golStar Bet South Korea Women K-League 

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.95 3.35 3.40 Hwacheon (W)Čet 12:00 4156Incheon Hyundai Steel (W) 4.80 5.10 7.50 5.751.21 1.21 1.64 3.10 6.501.77 1.88 1.84 3.251.69 2.15 3.40 2.75

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ?

Star Bet Peru 2

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

2.16 3.05 3.15 AD Comerciantes FCČet 22:15 4849 U. San Martin 3.205.00 4.40 6.75 5.401.24 1.25 1.52 3.55

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

9.501.54 1.87 2.17 4.151.87 2.55 4.35

R  ?

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golStar Bet Ecuador 2 

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

2.18 2.80 3.45 Nueve de OctubreČet 22:00 5608 Manta 4.75 3.70 6.75 6.001.20 1.30 1.51 3.70 15.01.35 1.92 2.70 5.852.19 3.25 6.00 3.95

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ?

Star Bet Colombia Liga Women

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.49 3.85 5.70 Llaneros (W)Čet 22:00 4848 Millonarios (W) 3.95 5.75 11.75 10.01.05 1.15 2.24 2.25 1.81 1.89 1.79 3.101.86 2.35 3.60 2.65 6.25

Pet 00:05 4621 Deportivo Cali (W) 3.40 3.15 2.02 America de Cali (W)1.60 4.60 4.75 3.30 1.831.23 1.21 5.80 7.25 1.86 2.08 3.90 8.752.45 4.10 3.10 1.59

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ?

Star Bet Bhutan Premier League

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.21 5.25 8.50 Tsirang FCČet 12:00 5203Royal Thimphu College - - - -- 1.04 3.20 - 3.202.65 2.12 1.33 1.89- - - -

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ?

Star Bet Egypt 1

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

28.5 7.50 1.06 Al Ahly CairoČet 18:00 5251 El Daklyeh 44.0 9.50 3.35 1.436.00 - - 47.0 2.13 1.97 1.56 2.503.25 3.85 5.30 2.35 4.65

Čet 18:00 5603 El Geish 2.90 2.75 2.50 Al Ittihad Al Isk. 1.38 3.65 5.30 4.30 2.011.31 1.28 5.05 6.00

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

1.89 2.50 5.10 12.52.90 5.25 3.65 1.41

R  ?

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golStar Bet Iraq Premier League

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.28 4.25 8.25 DuhokČet 16:00 5272 Al Shorta SC - - - -- 1.09 2.75 - 1.78 1.85 1.76 3.00- - - - 6.00

Čet 16:00 5609 Al-Naft Baghdad 5.10 2.95 1.67 Al Zawraa 1.83 - - - -1.24 1.05 - -

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

1.89 2.65 5.45 13.75- - - 1.33

R  ? 1/2 finale

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golStar Bet Vietnam Cup

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 jedna utakmica GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

4.90 4.50 1.43 Nam DinhČet 13:00 5552 Thanh Hoa 11.75 8.00 4.40 2.082.30 1.09 1.07 8.25 2.80 2.20 1.31 1.881.41 1.55 2.07 1.92 2.90

Čet 13:00 5601 Viettel 2.75 3.25 2.22 Ha Noi FC 1.46 5.05 5.40 3.60 1.681.20 1.30 4.55 6.25 1.87 1.87 3.35 6.502.12 3.45 2.80 1.71

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ? mesto odigravanja

Star Bet Friendly International Youth

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 se ne uzima u obzir 4+GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2

Čet 21:15 6161 France U23

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3

1.05 1.10 2.60 2.031.38 4.75 6.00 Paraguay U23 1.52 1.70 2.25 1.984.15 8.00 13.75 10.5

2.75 1.15 1.48 2.15

3.352.70 2.18 1.37 1.98

3+

1.61 1.39 1.47 1.74 1.54 4.201.03 - 14.0 20.0 11.5 4.50

2.07

Čet 20:00 6821 Suderelbe 8.50 6.00 1.20 Norderstedt 3.50

1.46 1.51 4.40 2.85 1.13 1.457.75 8.75 6.25 3.00 1.16 1.232.04 SC Waldgirmes 1.59 1.12 1.35 4.00

3.10 1.09 1.36 1.86

Čet 19:30 6757 VfB Marburg 2.65 4.20

1.54 1.33 1.38 1.58 1.44 5.151.01 - 15.0 22.0 13.25 4.65

1.93

Čet 19:30 6756TUS Bovinghausen 04 9.25 6.75 1.17 Turkspor Dortmund3.85

1.45 1.46 4.85 3.05 1.11 1.385.10 10.0 12.0 7.00 1.19 1.254.50 Fehring 1.11 1.08 2.30 2.05

2.25 1.30 1.84 3.00

Čet 19:00 6755 St. Anna 1.47 4.90

2.45 1.33 1.49 1.93 1.80 2.901.13 1.17 6.00 9.50 7.25 5.05

2.30

Čet 19:00 6754 Pforzheim 3.75 4.10 1.68 SGV Freiberg 1.91

1.62 1.58 3.90 2.65 1.17 1.5411.5 9.00 4.95 2.12 1.25 1.341.50 Eintracht Stadtallendorf2.22 1.09 1.11 7.00

2.35 1.25 1.73 2.70

Čet 19:00 6753 FC Burgsolms 1920 4.45 4.65

1.63 1.55 1.70 2.12 1.72 3.201.04 - 15.0 20.0 10.0 4.25

3.30

Čet 18:30 6752 SpVgg Ansbach 9.00 5.85 1.21 Nurnberg 3.50

2.95 1.89 2.70 2.16 1.35 1.973.95 10.75 30.5 26.5 2.04 2.3016.25 OFK Beograd - 1.01 4.85 1.45

2.00 1.50 2.35 4.25

Čet 18:30 6751 CSKA M. 1.10 7.00

8.00 1.56 1.83 2.55 2.11 2.251.13 2.15 2.24 4.45 6.50 11.0

5.15

Čet 18:00 6750 Strasbourg 1.53 4.00 4.85 Munchen 1860 1.09

2.85 2.30 2.01 1.93 1.63 2.659.50 5.85 4.60 2.55 1.60 1.951.69 APOEL Nicosia 1.90 1.17 1.13 6.75

2.05 1.44 2.19 3.85

Čet 18:00 6749 Novi Pazar 4.15 3.65

3.55 1.39 1.62 2.23 2.01 2.401.17 1.37 4.00 6.50 6.25 6.00

4.25

Čet 17:30 6760 Bohemians 1905 2.55 3.60 2.30 Paksi 1.46

2.40 2.11 2.25 2.00 1.50 2.356.25 6.00 6.00 3.70 1.43 1.692.35 Diosgyor 1.43 1.18 1.38 3.95

1.90 1.75 2.95 6.00

Čet 15:30 6748 Universitatea Cluj 2.50 3.55

3.55 1.59 2.00 3.05 2.45 1.861.21 1.31 4.50 6.50 5.20 5.65

3.85

Čet 14:00 6759 FK Minsk 2.80 3.30 2.25 Neftekhimik N. 1.48

2.40 2.02 2.40 2.05 1.44 2.194.55 6.75 11.0 7.75 1.50 1.744.75 Aarhus AGF 1.09 1.13 2.14 2.24

1.92 1.67 2.80 5.45

Čet 13:00 6747 Midtjylland 1.54 4.10

7.75 1.67 2.05 3.05 2.35 1.951.16 2.01 2.40 4.40 5.80 10.25

5.00

Čet 11:00 6746 Piast Gliwice 1.61 3.70 4.60 Karvina 1.10

2.70 2.25 2.04 1.94 1.61 2.605.95 5.60 6.50 4.15 1.50 1.832.60 Kryliya Sovetov 1.36 1.20 1.44 3.65Čet 10:00 6758 Rubin Kazan 2.35 3.40

GG 2+
5+

&3+ &4+ 1p.
0-2 2-3 3+ 4+X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG

GG
2 se ne uzima u obzir 1X 12 X2 1-1R  ? mesto odigravanja 1 X

Star Bet Friendly Club Matches (2x45min. or 2x40min)
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol
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Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

R  ?

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golStar Bet Faroe Islands Premier League

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.67 3.65 4.30 B36 TorshavnČet 19:30 3634 Klaksvik 4.40 5.65 9.50 7.251.12 1.17 1.93 2.55 1.89 1.90 1.73 2.951.69 2.09 3.20 2.50 5.85

Čet 19:30 3635 Vikingur G. 1.86 3.45 3.55 HB Torshavn 1.19 5.50 8.00 5.95 1.631.19 1.72 2.90 4.80 1.90 1.73 2.95 5.852.02 3.10 2.50 1.88

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ? 1/8 finale 

Star Bet Uzbekistan  Cup

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 jedna utakmica GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

2.75 2.95 2.35 AndijanČet 17:30 3558 Olympic Tashkent 6.00 4.20 5.45 3.901.40 1.25 1.29 4.65 1.51 1.87 2.19 4.201.86 2.50 4.40 3.15 9.00

Čet 17:30 3610 Metallurg Bekobod 3.30 3.10 2.01 Termez Surkhon 1.57 4.50 4.85 3.25 1.801.23 1.20 5.60 7.25 1.86 2.05 3.80 7.752.35 4.00 2.95 1.58

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ?

Star Bet Lithuania 1

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

3.20 3.15 2.15 Hegelmann LitauenČet 18:00 3551 Panevezys 7.00 4.60 5.10 3.501.55 1.25 1.25 5.45 8.751.61 1.88 2.09 3.901.83 2.45 4.10 3.00

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ?

Star Bet Estonia 1

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.60 3.95 4.80 Trans NarvaČet 18:00 3631 Paide LM 4.40 6.25 10.5 8.001.11 1.17 2.12 2.40 2.11 1.98 1.63 2.651.65 1.97 2.85 2.35 5.05

Čet 18:00 3632 Levadia Talinn 1.59 3.85 5.00 Flora Talinn 1.10 5.95 10.75 8.50 1.751.18 2.13 2.40 4.30 1.94 1.73 2.90 5.852.14 3.20 2.50 1.95

1.63 3.85 4.65 Nomme UnitedČet 18:00 3633 Tammeka 4.40 6.00 10.25 7.751.12 1.17 2.07 2.45 5.352.04 1.96 1.67 2.751.67 2.02 2.95 2.40

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ?

Star Bet Belarus 1

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.56 3.80 5.45 Dinamo BrestČet 19:00 3530 Dinamo Minsk 2.804.00 5.55 11.0 9.501.08 1.18 2.18 2.40

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

6.751.80 1.91 1.87 3.301.89 2.40 3.70

R  ?

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golStar Bet Finland Kakkonen Gr.C

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.21 6.00 8.25 JS HerculesČet 17:00 3636 SJK-j 4.30 11.25 19.25 14.0- 1.03 3.45 1.65 3.75 2.55 1.19 1.581.44 1.54 1.86 1.68 2.35

Čet 18:00 2719 OTP 3.95 4.25 1.61 TP-47 2.01 7.75 4.80 2.40 1.351.11 1.15 6.50 9.75

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

2.24 1.30 1.86 3.001.50 1.96 1.90 2.90

R  ?

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golStar Bet Finland Kolmonen

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

2.60 4.00 2.03 VPV Pallo-VeikotČet 18:00 2721 FC Saaripotku - - - -1.55 1.12 1.33 - 3.60 2.55 1.19 1.57- - - - 2.22

Čet 18:00 7409 SIF 1.24 5.50 7.25 KPV Akatemia - - - - -1.04 3.05 - - 2.50 1.19 1.57 2.22- - - 3.60

4.10 4.50 1.52 VJS Vantaa IIČet 19:15 7410 HooGee - - - -2.11 1.09 1.12 - 3.85 2.65 1.16 1.51- - - - 2.10

Čet 19:15 7411 Gnistan/Ogeli 5.05 4.45 1.43 PuiU 2.30 - - - -1.09 1.06 - - 2.23 1.30 1.84 2.80- - - 2.85

1.52 4.30 4.25 FC KirkkonummiČet 19:20 7412 PPJ/Ruoholahti -- - - -1.11 1.10 2.10 -

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

2.603.05 2.30 1.26 1.74- - -

R  ?

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golStar Bet Romania Super Cup

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.39 4.10 7.25 Corvinul HunedoaraČet 19:00 2439 FCSB 3.85 5.85 14.75 12.751.02 1.14 2.60 2.07 6.501.79 1.90 1.85 3.202.05 2.55 4.00 2.60

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ?

Star Bet Iceland 2

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

2.07 3.80 2.75 KeflavikČet 20:00 1291 Fjolnir 5.60 6.75 7.00 4.501.31 1.15 1.57 3.25 2.65 2.15 1.36 1.991.34 1.52 2.04 1.99 3.35

Čet 20:00 2840 Thor Akureyri 1.49 4.35 4.85 Grotta 1.09 7.50 11.25 8.00 1.441.11 2.24 2.19 4.40 2.16 1.35 1.98 3.301.62 2.15 1.98 2.70

1.93 3.90 3.00 GrindavikČet 21:15 2841 Njardvik 5.35 7.00 7.50 4.901.26 1.15 1.66 2.95 2.80 2.19 1.33 1.921.32 1.49 1.97 1.94 3.20

Čet 21:15 2842 IR Reykjavík 2.65 3.85 2.12 Afturelding 1.54 7.00 5.80 3.30 1.311.15 1.34 4.30 7.00 2.21 1.32 1.89 3.101.47 1.93 1.92 2.85

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ?

Star Bet Ireland 1 Division

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.68 3.60 4.65 Longford TownČet 20:45 1281 Bray Wanderers 4.10 5.25 9.50 8.251.12 1.20 1.98 2.65 1.87 1.93 1.80 3.101.75 2.19 3.35 2.75 6.25

Čet 20:45 1282 Finn Harps 1.71 3.40 4.80 Kerry FC 1.12 4.75 9.25 8.50 1.911.23 1.94 2.75 4.05 1.90 2.02 3.65 8.002.50 4.00 3.10 1.68

2.30 3.30 2.85 Cobh RamblersČet 20:45 1283 Treaty United 5.30 5.00 6.25 4.851.33 1.24 1.49 3.85 1.89 1.93 1.78 3.001.62 2.02 3.10 2.75 6.00

Čet 20:45 1284 UCD 2.01 3.30 3.50 Athlone Town 1.22 4.80 7.25 6.00 1.711.24 1.66 3.30 4.65 1.91 1.88 3.30 6.752.18 3.40 2.90 1.79

4.20 3.45 1.78 Cork CityČet 20:45 1285 Wexford FC 2.808.50 5.05 4.30 2.851.85 1.22 1.15 7.25

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

6.501.83 1.92 1.84 3.151.74 2.19 3.35

R  ?

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golStar Bet Ireland Premier

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

4.55 3.55 1.77 ShelbourneČet 20:45 1275 Drogheda Utd 10.0 5.25 4.60 2.751.96 1.25 1.16 7.75 1.75 1.97 2.03 3.701.92 2.50 4.15 2.85 7.75

Čet 20:45 1276 Galway FC 2.06 3.25 3.70 Bohemians D. 1.24 4.65 8.00 6.25 1.981.30 1.70 3.30 5.05 1.97 2.25 4.35 9.752.70 4.75 3.15 1.61

5.50 3.70 1.63 Derry CityČet 20:45 1277 Sligo Rovers 11.5 5.35 4.30 2.502.17 1.23 1.12 9.50 1.72 1.97 2.08 3.852.05 2.70 4.50 2.90 8.25

Čet 20:45 1278 Waterford FC 2.65 3.30 2.60 St. Patrick's 1.45 5.00 6.25 4.25 1.781.29 1.43 4.35 6.25 1.97 2.02 3.65 7.752.35 3.85 2.80 1.75

1.37 4.60 8.00 DundalkČet 21:00 1279 Shamrock 4.05 6.75 16.75 14.01.05 1.15 2.90 1.99 5.652.04 2.02 1.74 2.902.02 2.50 3.70 2.45
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Konačan 

ishod

Prvi Ukupno

ining PoenaSTAR BET Baseball MLB Regular Season
Kon.

Rez.

Rez

I in.

1 2R  ?

: 1,95

1 X 2

Čet 17:05 9727 Washington Nationals NY Mets : 1,85 3,30 1,70 3,10

- +

9,5 1,75 2,05

Čet 18:35 9008 Pittsburgh Pirates St. Louis Cardinals : : 2,00 1,801,95 1,85 3,30 1,70

Čet 19:05 9022 NY Yankees

3,10 8,5

2,30 2,60 1,80 3,80Cincinnati Reds : : 1,60 8,5 2,05 1,75

Čet 19:07 9028 Toronto Blue Jays Houston Astros : : 1,90 1,901,95 1,85 3,30 1,70

Čet 19:10 9036 Cleveland Guardians

3,10 8,5

2,80 2,30 1,80 4,10Chicago White Sox : : 1,45 8,5 1,90 1,90

Čet 19:10 9043 Miami Marlins Boston Red Sox : : 1,85 1,952,20 1,65 3,70 1,75

Čet 20:10 9044 Minnesota Twins

2,70 8,5

2,40 2,50 1,80 3,90Detroit Tigers : : 1,55 8,5 1,90 1,90

Čet 20:20 9045 Chicago Cubs Philadelphia Phillies : : 1,95 1,852,00 1,80 3,40 1,70

Čet 20:35 9046 Texas Rangers

3,00 7,5

2,10 2,80 1,75 3,60San Diego Padres : : 1,70 8,5 1,75 2,05

Čet 22:07 9047 Oakland Athletics LA Angels : : 1,90 1,901,90 1,90 3,20 1,70

Čet 22:10 9048 Seattle Mariners

3,20 8,5

1,70 3,60 1,75 2,80Baltimore Orioles : : 2,10 7,5 1,75 2,05

Pet 1:20 9040 Atlanta Braves San Francisco Giants : : 2,05 1,751,85 1,95 3,10 1,70

Pet 2:10 9054 Colorado Rockies

3,30 7,5

1,70 3,60 1,75 2,80Milwaukee Brewers : : 2,10 10,5 1,85 1,95

Pet 2:10 9055 Kansas City Royals Tampa Bay Rays : : 2,90 8,5 2,00 1,802,05 1,75 3,50 1,75

Arizona Diamondbacks : : 1,75Pet 3:10 9058 LA Dodgers 8,5 1,90 1,902,05 2,90 1,75 3,50

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ?

Star Bet Japan J League

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

2.25 3.30 3.10 Vissel KobePet 12:00 4101 Hiroshima 5.40 5.05 6.75 5.301.33 1.28 1.58 3.75 7.001.83 1.98 1.92 3.401.72 2.24 3.60 2.85

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ?

Star Bet China Super League

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

6.50 5.05 1.37 Shanghai PortPet 13:35 4135Henan Songshan Longmen 15.25 8.75 4.40 1.932.85 1.12 1.06 11.0 2.853.20 2.40 1.31 1.821.48 1.66 2.10 1.84

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ?

Star Bet South Korea K League 1

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

2.65 3.15 2.70 Gimcheon SangmuPet 12:30 4145 Incheon United 5.90 4.55 6.00 4.651.41 1.31 1.43 4.50 1.73 1.97 2.06 3.751.78 2.40 3.95 3.05 8.00

Pet 12:30 4146 Suwon City 3.05 3.55 2.19 Ulsan 1.61 5.70 5.50 3.55 1.511.25 1.34 5.10 7.00 2.09 1.61 2.55 4.701.84 2.65 2.40 2.25

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ?

Star Bet Brazil Brasileiro U20

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.45 4.20 5.00 Santos U20Čet 20:00 4845 Palmeiras U20 4.25 7.00 11.25 8.501.07 1.11 2.24 2.15 2.65 2.15 1.35 1.951.43 1.60 2.16 1.98 3.10

Čet 20:00 4846 Fortaleza U20 2.11 3.20 2.95 Atletico MG U20 1.25 4.85 6.50 5.00 1.601.21 1.51 3.45 5.10 1.89 1.76 3.00 5.751.99 3.10 2.60 1.81

2.03 3.25 3.10 Cuiaba U20Čet 20:00 4847 Goias U20 4.95 4.90 7.00 5.251.23 1.21 1.56 3.30 5.651.82 1.89 1.75 2.951.60 1.99 3.10 2.60

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ?

Star Bet Brazil 4

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

2.30 2.95 3.00 ASAČet 20:00 4844 Jacuipense -- - - -1.26 1.27 1.46 -

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

10.751.48 1.88 2.30 4.55- - -

R  ?

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golStar Bet Brazil 3

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

2.90 3.00 2.35 Athletic Club MGPet 01:00 4851 EC Sao Jose 6.00 4.25 5.15 4.001.44 1.26 1.29 5.00 8.751.58 1.86 2.09 3.901.79 2.40 4.05 3.20

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ?

Star Bet Brazil 1

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.53 3.75 6.50 Juventude ECPet 00:00 4247 Bahia 3.85 5.20 13.0 12.01.08 1.22 2.35 2.40 1.72 1.97 2.07 3.802.13 2.85 4.60 3.10 8.00

Pet 00:00 4248 Gremio 3.25 3.15 2.26 Palmeiras 1.58 4.55 5.20 3.80 1.841.31 1.30 5.65 7.00 1.97 2.12 3.90 8.502.50 4.15 3.15 1.69

1.86 3.25 4.55 Vitoria ECPet 01:00 4249 Corinthians 4.35 4.45 9.00 8.001.17 1.30 1.86 3.05 1.59 1.97 2.30 4.402.06 2.85 4.95 3.40 10.0

Pet 01:00 4250 Fluminense RJ 2.60 2.95 2.90 Internacional 1.37 4.00 6.00 5.10 2.041.35 1.44 4.55 5.65

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

1.99 2.50 5.00 12.02.90 5.30 3.65 1.51

R  ?

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golStar Bet USA MLS 

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

2.21 3.40 2.95 Portland Pet 02:30 4010 Dallas 5.35 5.30 6.75 4.901.31 1.23 1.54 3.55 2.09 1.98 1.64 2.651.52 1.84 2.70 2.45 5.10

Pet 03:30 4815 Colorado 1.57 4.10 5.05 Kansas City 1.12 6.50 11.0 8.50 1.541.18 2.23 2.35 4.35 2.15 1.49 2.25 3.951.83 2.50 2.19 2.45

2.85 3.75 2.22 Los Angeles FCPet 04:30 4816 LA Galaxy 7.00 6.25 5.80 3.551.60 1.23 1.38 4.70 3.552.70 2.25 1.43 2.101.39 1.61 2.19 2.09
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Star Bet Basketball Olympic Games Qual. (M) Hendikep 1
Hendikep Dupla

pobeda(osnovni) poluvreme poluvreme
Hendikep 2

Pol.

-Kraj

Prvo Hendikep

1 X 2R  ? 1 2 Hen. 1Hen. 1 2 Hen. X 2 Hen. 12 1-1 2-2 1 2 1D 2D

Čet 14:30 8490 Philippines 4,40 17,5 1,24 9,5 1,85 1,85 11,5Georgia 7,5 2,12 1,65 11,0 1,993,30 13,5 1,36 4,5

Čet 16:30 8491 New Zealand

1,81 1,891,64 2,12 6,25 1,51

12,5 2,10 1,66 14,57,00 20,0 1,11 Slovenia 1,29 4,501,85 1,85 16,5 1,65 1,59

Čet 17:30 8003 Angola 1,16 18,8 5,65

15,5 1,22

Lebanon -13,5 2,13 1,64

1,81 16,87,5 1,892,10 10,3

1,64 2,12 1,38 8,25-11,5 1,85 1,85 -9,5 1,81 1,89 1,76 14,01,28 14,0 3,90 -5,5

10,0 21,5 1,05 BrazilČet 18:00 8492 Cameroon 1,81 1,89 18,5 1,6114,5 2,07 1,67 16,5 15,3 1,15 8,5 1,932,18 13,8 1,20 5,65 1,78 21,0 1,42

Čet 20:30 8512 Poland 1,43 15,8 3,05 -5,5 1,82 1,88 -3,5Finland -7,5 2,08 1,67 2,55 7,251,53 13,0 2,60 -2,5

Star Bet
Ukupno

poena 1

Ukupno poena Ukupno

poena 2

1,79 1,911,62 2,15 1,81 4,25

Kombinacije

(osnovni) Tim 1 Tim 2 (kon.ish. i poen.osn.) (pol-kr. i poen.osn.)

Tim total Tim total
Oba tima daju

Kombinacije

+ Gr. - +? Gr. - - + Gr. -Gr. - + Gr.
1-1 1-1 2-2 2-21 1 2 2

& - & +& - & + & - & +

8490 Philippi Georgia 159

& - & +
+ Gr.

Т1/

T2-

T1&

T2+
1,87 164,5 1,55 2,302,25 1,57 161,5 1,83 1,83 1,88 - -75,5 1,91 1,80 85,5 2,35 10,8 11,0 2,80- 8,00 8,25 2,30 2,85

8491 New Zealan Slovenia 177 2,23 1,59 179,5 1,83 1,87 1,83 1,88 96,5 1,90182,5 1,56 2,30 82,5 2,40 2,4512,0 12,3 2,06 2,10

8003 Angola Lebanon 152

15,5 15,81,80 - - -

1,87 157,5 1,54 2,302,25 1,57 154,5 1,83 1,82 1,88 - -82,5 1,91 1,80 71,5 10,3 2,55 2,65 13,3- 2,16 2,20 10,0 13,5

8492 Cameroon Brazil 152 2,25 1,57 154,5 1,83 1,87 1,77 1,95 85,5 1,80157,5 1,54 2,30 69,5 2,23 2,2515,3 15,5 1,95 2,00

8512 Poland Finland 159

18,5 18,81,91 - - -

1,84 164,5 1,57 2,252,30 1,55 161,5 1,86 1,91 1,80 - -83,5 1,87 1,84 77,5 5,65 3,40 3,40 8,00- 2,70 2,65 5,70 7,75

Star Bet Basketball International Friendly Youth (M) Hendikep 1
Hendikep

Hendikep 2
Pol.

-Kraj

Prvo Hendikep Dupla

pobedapoluvreme

R  ? 1 X 2 Hen. 1 2

(osnovni) poluvreme

1 2 1-1 2-2Hen. 1 2 Hen. 1 2 1D 2D1 X 2 Hen.

3,25 15,5 1,37 Serbia U20Čet 18:00 8131 Croatia U20 1,91 1,73 7,5 1,683,5 2,21 1,54 5,5 10,8 1,47 3,5 1,891,98 4,50 1,71 2,70 1,76 - -

Star Bet
Ukupno

poena 1

Ukupno poena Ukupno

poena 2

Tim total Tim total
Oba tima daju

Kombinacije Kombinacije

(osnovni) Tim 1 Tim 2 (kon.ish. i poen.osn.) (pol-kr. i poen.osn.)

+ Gr. - +? Gr. - - + Gr. -Gr. - + Gr.
1-1 1-1 2-2 2-21 1 2 2

& - & +& - & + & - & +

8131 Croatia Serbia 2 146

& - & +
+ Gr.

Т1/

T2-

T1&

T2+
1,87 151,5 1,49 2,352,19 1,56 148,5 1,77 1,75 1,89 - -70,5 1,88 1,76 77,5 - - - -- - - - -

Star Bet Basketball New Zealand NBL Hendikep 1
Hendikep

Hendikep 2
Pol.

-Kraj

Prvo Hendikep Dupla

pobedapoluvreme

R  ? 1 X 2 Hen. 1 2

(osnovni) poluvreme

1 2 1-1 2-2Hen. 1 2 Hen. 1 2 1D 2D1 X 2 Hen.

1,17 18,5 5,50 Bay HawksČet 9:30 7599 Franklin Bulls 1,85 1,85 -10,5 1,66-14,5 2,10 1,66 -12,5 15,0 3,80 -6,5 1,892,09 1,39 8,00 1,28 1,81 - -

Pet 9:30 7242 Nelson Giants 1,40 16,3 3,10 -6,5 1,85 1,85 -4,5Otago Nuggets -8,5 2,10 1,66 - -1,51 13,3 2,65 -3,5

Star Bet
Ukupno

poena 1

Ukupno poena Ukupno

poena 2

1,89 1,811,66 2,10 1,77 4,40

Kombinacije

(osnovni) Tim 1 Tim 2 (kon.ish. i poen.osn.) (pol-kr. i poen.osn.)

Tim total Tim total
Oba tima daju

Kombinacije

+ Gr. - +? Gr. - - + Gr. -Gr. - + Gr.
1-1 1-1 2-2 2-21 1 2 2

& - & +& - & + & - & +

7599 Franklin Bay Hawk 185

& - & +
+ Gr.

Т1/

T2-

T1&

T2+
1,87 190,5 1,57 2,252,22 1,59 187,5 1,83 1,83 1,88 - -99,5 1,90 1,80 87,5 - - - -- - - - -

7242 Nelson G Otago Nu 180 2,22 1,59 182,5 1,83 1,87 1,83 1,88 87,5 1,91185,5 1,56 2,25 94,5 - -- - - -

Star Bet Basketball International Friendly (W) Hendikep 1
Hendikep

- -1,80 - - -

Dupla

pobeda(osnovni) poluvreme poluvreme
Hendikep 2

Pol.

-Kraj

Prvo Hendikep

1 X 2R  ? 1 2 Hen. 1Hen. 1 2 Hen. X 2 Hen. 12 1-1 2-2 1 2 1D 2D

Čet 12:00 8174 Japan (W) - 33,5 44,0 -40,5 1,85 1,86 -38,5New Zealand (W) -42,5 2,12 1,64 - 43,0- 29,5 32,0 -20,5

Star Bet
Ukupno

poena 1

Ukupno poena Ukupno

poena 2

1,90 1,811,64 2,13 - 43,0

Kombinacije

(osnovni) Tim 1 Tim 2 (kon.ish. i poen.osn.) (pol-kr. i poen.osn.)

Tim total Tim total
Oba tima daju

Kombinacije

+ Gr. - +? Gr. - - + Gr. -Gr. - + Gr.
1-1 1-1 2-2 2-21 1 2 2

& - & +& - & + & - & +

8174 Japan W New ZeaW 148

& - & +
+ Gr.

Т1/

T2-

T1&

T2+
1,90 153,5 1,52 2,352,22 1,59 150,5 1,80 1,89 1,82 - -95,5 1,81 1,89 54,5 41,0 1,71 1,81 41,0- 1,72 1,82 41,0 41,0

Star Bet Basketball WNBA Regular Season Hendikep 1
Hendikep

Hendikep 2
Pol.

-Kraj

Prvo Hendikep Dupla

pobedapoluvreme

R  ? 1 X 2 Hen. 1 2

(osnovni) poluvreme

1 2 1-1 2-2Hen. 1 2 Hen. 1 2 1D 2D1 X 2 Hen.

1,62 15,8 2,45 Connecticut Sun (W)Pet 2:00 8513 Minnesota Lynx (W) 1,79 1,92 -0,5 1,59-4,5 2,04 1,70 -2,5 12,5 2,25 -1,5 1,852,22 2,10 3,35 1,69 1,86 3,10 5,55

Pet 4:00 8514 Las Vegas Aces (W) 1,07 21,0 8,75 -15,5 1,83 1,88 -13,5Washington Mystics (W) -17,5 2,08 1,67 1,49 19,51,17 16,0 5,10 -7,5

Star Bet
Ukupno

poena 1

Ukupno poena Ukupno

poena 2

1,80 1,911,63 2,14 1,23 12,0

Kombinacije

(osnovni) Tim 1 Tim 2 (kon.ish. i poen.osn.) (pol-kr. i poen.osn.)

Tim total Tim total
Oba tima daju

Kombinacije

+ Gr. - +? Gr. - - + Gr. -Gr. - + Gr.
2-2 2-21 1 2 2

& - & +& - & + & - & +

8513 Minesota Connecti 150

& - & +
+ Gr.

Т1/

T2-

T1&

T2+
1,82 155,5 1,58 2,252,35 1,53 152,5 1,88 6,25- 3,10 3,00 4,651,90 1,81 - -

1,53 169,5 1,90 1,81

4,50 4,0077,5 1,91 1,80 74,5

172,5 1,60 2,20 92,5

6,00

8514 Las Vega Washingt 167 2,35 1,94 - - -1,89 1,81 77,5 1,77 18,0 17,52,07 1,96 14,5 13,8

1,731,73 1,99 -1,5 2,00

2,40 2,25

3,90

1-1 1-1

1,82 1,88 28,5 1,74 1,98 25,5

2

Čet 19:30 9873 France (W) Norway (W) 53,5 1,85 1,86 26,5

+ Poena - + Hen. 1+ Poena - + Poena -R  ? Poena -

1,63

Star Bet Handball International Friendly (W) Ukupno golova
Ukupno golova

Tim total tim 1 Tim total tim 2
Hendikep

(poluvreme) (poluvreme)

3,10 1,26 1,05 2,70 -3,5 2,131,43 8,25 3,55 1,61 6,25

12 X2 Hen. 1 2

Čet 19:30 9873 France (W) Norway (W)

X 2 1 X 2 1X

Hendikep

poluvreme šansa (konačan ishod)

R  ? 60 1

Star Bet Handball International Friendly (W) Rezultat Konačan ishod
Prvo Dupla
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Konačan 

ishod
Prvi set

Hendikep 

poena
Ukupno poenaStar Bet Volleyball FIVB Challenger Cup (M) Rez.

Rez.

I set

Ukupno poena 

(prvi set)

R  ? 1 2 1 Gr. - + Gr.2 Hen. 1 2 - +

Čet 9:30 9945 China Mexico : : 1,06 1,91 1,801,85 1,85 139,5 1,85

Čet 13:30 9114 Belgium

1,85 44,57,25 1,20 4,05 -16,5

1,85 1,85 1,85 0,5Croatia : : 1,85 1,85 45,5 1,91 1,80- - 183,5 1,85

Chile : : 1,09Pet 9:30 9142 Ukraine 2,03 1,701,90 1,80 141,5 1,85

Pet 13:30 9150 Egypt

1,85 44,56,15 1,25 3,55 -15,5

2,25 1,67 2,07 -4,5Qatar : : 1,55 1,89 45,5 1,95 1,751,89 1,82 182,5 1,85

Konačan 

ishod
Prvi set

Hendikep 

poena
Ukupno poenaStar Bet Volleyball FIVB Challenger Cup (W) Rez.

Rez.

I set

Ukupno poena 

(prvi set)

R  ? 1 2 1 Gr. - + Gr.2 Hen. 1 2 - +

Čet 9:00 9946 Puerto Rico (W) Kenya (W) : : 1,08 1,65 2,051,82 1,88 143,5 1,85

Čet 12:30 9119 Belgium (W)

1,89 44,57,00 1,25 3,60 -17,5

3,35 1,46 2,55 -11,5Sweden (W) : : 1,26 1,85 45,5 1,66 1,971,90 1,80 167,5 1,85

Argentina (W) : : 1,61Pet 9:00 9151 Czech Rep. (W) 1,89 45,5 1,75 1,951,84 1,86 180,5 1,85

1,88Vietnam (W) : : 5,35Pet 12:30 9152 Philippines (W) 16,5 1,82

05:00

1,12 3,35 1,28

2,14 1,71 2,02 -3,5

1,85 1,85143,5 1,85 1,85 44,5

9.50Cabrera Giovanni : 1.06 19.0Ned

14.0

Masvidal Jorge : 3.00 14.0 1.40

Harutyunyan Artem :

Ned 05:00 8354 Diaz Nate

9748 Zepeda William

1.02 23.0Ned 05:00 8353 Stevenson Shakur

2.60

Ned 04:00 8365 Jacobs Daniel Mosley Jr Shane : 1.95 8.00 1.80

15.0 3.60

Ned 04:00 8364 Foster O'Shaquie Conceicao Robson : 1.50 13.0

1.65 12.0 2.20

Ned 04:00 8363Rafael Sandoval Ricardo Acosta Angel : 1.30

Ned 03:00 8367 Martin Alex Campa Pedro :

2.60

Ned 03:00 8366 Davis Keyshawn Madueno Miguel : 1.04 22.0 11.0

16.0 4.30

Ned 02:00 8368 Foster III William Garcia Eridson : 1.50 13.0

1.02 23.0 14.0

Ned 00:00 8370 Davis Kelvin Johnson Kevin : 1.20

1 X 2

Ned 00:00 8369 Flores Manuel Arambulet Nohel :

- 1.15

Star Bet Boxing Rez. Konačan ishod

R ?

1.40 - 2.70

Čet 21:00 9128 Galakticos Besiktas e-Sports : 4.50

Čet 20:00 9127 Dark Passage NASR :

2.00

Čet 19:00 9123 Boostgate SuperMassive : 3.50 - 1.25

X 2

Čet 18:00 9755 Misa Esports FUT Esports : 1.80 -

R  ? 1

3.20

Star Bet eSports LOL TCL Rez. Konačan ishod

Eintracht Frankfurt : 1.30 -Čet

2.60

Schalke 04 : 4.00 - 1.20

NNO Prime

Čet 21:00 9121 MOUZ

22:00 9122 SK Gaming Prime

: 1.45 -Čet 20:00 9120Unicorns of Love Sexy Edition

1.65

Čet 19:00 9118 Austrian Force Eintracht Spandau : 2.30 - 1.60

X 2

Čet 18:00 9117 E WIE EINFACH BIG : 2.20 -

R  ? 1

4.50

Star Bet eSports LOL Prime League Rez. Konačan ishod

FlyQuest eSports : 1.15 -Pet

Fnatic : 2.05 - 1.75

T1

Čet 20:00 9116 Team Liquid

00:00 9129 G2 Esports

X 2

: 1.60 -Čet 17:00 9759 Bilibili Gaming 2.30

R  ? 1

1.90 2.80

Star Bet eSports LOL World Championship Rez. Konačan ishod

2.40 1.95 4.80

Čet 19:15 9115 PSG Quest Azure Ray : 4.00

Čet 19:15 9113 Heroic MOUZ :

4.80

Čet 19:15 9110 nouns Aurora : 5.30 2.00 2.35

2.20 1.95

Čet 16:30 9108 LGD Gaming beastcoast : 2.50 1.95

6.30 2.15 1.95

Čet 16:30 9107Blacklist International G2.iG : 6.30

Čet 16:30 9106 Virtus.pro Entity Esports :

3.80

Čet 13:45 9105 nouns MOUZ : 3.10 1.85 3.80

1.90 2.80

Čet 13:45 9104 Heroic PSG Quest : 3.10 1.85

3.50 1.90 3.10

Čet 13:45 9103 Aurora Azure Ray : 3.80

Čet 11:00 9752 G2.iG Entity Esports :

4.40

Čet 11:00 9102Blacklist International beastcoast : 3.80 1.85 3.10

X 2

Čet 11:00 9101 LGD Gaming Virtus.pro : 2.50 1.95

R  ? 1

Star Bet Darts MODUS Super Series Rez. Konačan ishodStar Bet eSports Dota 2 PGL Wallachia Season 1 Rez. Konačan ishod

1 X 2R ? do 4 pobede

Raman B. : 2.50 -Čet 14:05 9149 Stephenson D. 1.50

Čet 14:20 9153 Allen A. Lewis P. : 1.65 - 2.15

Duff N. : 2.35 -Čet 14:40 9154 Nash T. 1.55

Čet 14:55 9155 Raman B. Allen A. : 1.65 - 2.15

Stephenson D. : 1.25 -Čet 15:15 9156 Duff N. 3.75

Čet 15:30 9157 Lewis P. Nash T. : 1.85 - 1.90

Duff N. : 2.15 -Čet 15:50 9158 Raman B. 1.65

Čet 16:05 9159 Allen A. Nash T. : 1.75 - 2.00

Lewis P. : 2.15 -Čet 16:25 9160 Stephenson D. 1.65

Čet 16:40 9161 Duff N. Allen A. : 1.45 - 2.65

Raman B. : 2.00 -Čet 17:00 9162 Lewis P. 1.75

Čet 17:15 9163 Nash T. Stephenson D. : 1.50 - 2.50

Duff N. : 2.65 -Čet 17:35 9164 Lewis P. 1.45

Čet 17:50 9165 Stephenson D. Allen A. : 2.25 - 1.60

Nash T. : 1.60 -Čet 18:10 9166 Raman B. 2.25

Čet 23:05 9167 Worsley J. Taylor S. : 2.00 - 1.75

Verbrugghe T. : 2.50 -Čet 23:20 9168 Galliano C. 1.50

Čet 23:40 9169 Van Leuven N. Worsley J. : 2.80 - 1.40

Galliano C. : 1.18 -Čet 23:55 9170 Taylor S. 4.55

Pet 00:15 9725 Verbrugghe T. Van Leuven N. : 1.40 - 2.80

Galliano C. : 1.25 -Pet 00:30 9062 Worsley J. 3.75

Pet 00:50 9064 Taylor S. Verbrugghe T. : 1.45 - 2.65

Pet 01:25 9067 Verbrugghe T.

Pet 01:05 9066 Galliano C. 1.95

Worsley J. : 2.07 - 1.70

Van Leuven N. : 1.80 -

Pet 1.25Taylor S. : 3.75 -01:40 9068 Van Leuven N.

Dopuna 04.07.Četvrtak 9 



S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

Tačan Rezultat
Hendikep 

gemova
Ukupno gemova

Ukupno gemova 

(prvi set)Star Bet Wimbledon Gentlemen's Singles
Konačan 

ishod
Prvi set

1 2 1 2R  ? Trava Hen. 13 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 2 2 : 3 +

Čet 12:00 7107 Comesana F. Walton A. 2,80 1,42

2 Gr.

2,35 1,55 8,50 7,00

Gr. -- +1 : 3 0 : 3

9,5 2,103,5 1,97 1,81 39,5

1,30 3,45 1,45 2,65

1,88 1,908,00 6,25 3,75 2,95

2,50 3,55 6,75 8,75

1,68

Čet 12:00 7110 Hurkacz H. Fils A. 1,79 41,5 1,84 1,948,75 10,3 -4,5 1,99 9,5 2,40 1,50

Čet 12:00 7111 Munar J. De Minaur A. 12,8 1,02 18,5 14,5 4,40 1,224,95 1,15 24,0 21,0 1,81 1,98 9,5 1,559,5 1,70 2,12 29,5 2,30

Čet 13:30 7106 Etcheverry T.M. Popyrin Alexei 2,15 1,68 2,04 1,73 1,5 1,895,95 5,45 6,75 6,25 1,57

Čet 13:30 7112 Darderi L. Musetti L. 3,40 1,31

1,89 41,5

2,35 1,55 10,3 8,50

9,5 2,301,93 1,854,35 4,05

9,5 1,614,5 1,95 1,83 38,5

1,14 5,50 1,28 3,45

1,88 1,909,00 6,75 3,55 2,50

1,82 3,45 8,50 11,5

1,50

Čet 13:30 7165 Shapovalov D. Altmaier D. 1,73 35,5 1,93 1,8512,3 14,5 -6,5 2,08 9,5 2,10 1,68

Čet 13:30 7440 Machac T. Safiullin R. 1,92 1,86 6,50 6,25 4,75 4,751,88 1,86 5,00 4,90 1,92 1,86 9,5 2,160,5 1,86 1,91 39,5 1,65

Čet 13:30 7441 Cobolli F. Tabilo A. 2,85 1,41 2,40 1,53 3,5 1,978,50 7,00 8,00 6,25 1,61

Čet 13:30 7608 Harris L. Shelton B. 2,11 1,71

1,81 39,5

2,03 1,75 5,80 5,35

9,5 2,231,93 1,853,75 2,95

10,5 1,851,5 1,86 1,92 43,5

1,13 5,60 1,27 3,55

1,96 1,826,75 6,25 4,40 4,15

1,80 3,45 8,50 11,5

1,90

Čet 13:30 7721 Dimitrov G. Shang Juncheng 1,96 37,5 1,87 1,9112,5 14,8 -5,5 1,82 9,5 2,24 1,60

Čet 14:30 7101 Fearnley J. Djokovic N. 11,0 1,04 21,0 16,5 4,95 1,145,60 1,14 24,0 22,0 1,95 1,85 9,5 1,608,5 1,80 2,00 29,5 2,25

Čet 15:30 7102 Draper J. Norrie C. 1,34 3,20 1,47 2,55 -4,5 1,962,65 3,60 6,50 8,50 1,62

Čet 15:30 7109 Rune H. Seyboth Wild T. 1,11 6,00

1,82 39,5

1,26 3,65 1,71 3,45

9,5 2,201,86 1,928,00 9,50

9,5 2,11-6,5 2,00 1,78 35,5

1,49 2,55 1,53 2,40

1,86 1,928,75 12,5 13,0 16,0

3,25 3,90 6,25 7,50

1,68

Čet 15:30 7113 Mpetshi Perricard G. Nishioka Y. 1,89 43,5 1,91 1,876,50 7,75 -2,5 1,89 10,5 2,01 1,75

Čet 15:30 7434 Kokkinakis T. Pouille L. 1,42 2,85 6,25 8,00 7,00 8,501,53 2,40 2,95 3,75 1,89 1,89 9,5 1,79-3,5 1,98 1,80 41,5 1,50

Čet 15:30 7439 Fritz T. Rinderknech A. 1,06 8,50 1,18 4,55 -5,5 1,841,48 3,65 10,5 14,5 1,55

Čet 16:30 7433 Halys Q. Khachanov K. 2,60 1,49

1,94 35,5

2,35 1,55 7,75 6,50

9,5 2,301,89 1,8916,3 19,3

10,5 1,722,5 1,94 1,84 42,5

4,95 1,17 3,30 1,30

1,84 1,947,50 6,25 3,90 3,25

13,8 11,5 11,0 8,00

2,05

Čet 17:00 7442 Ruusuvuori E. Tsitsipas S. 1,94 36,5 1,88 1,903,40 1,93 5,5 1,84 9,5 2,26 1,60

Čet 17:30 7108 Giron M. Zverev A. 6,00 1,11 12,5 8,75 3,45 1,723,80 1,24 16,0 13,0 1,611,91 1,87 9,5 2,245,5 1,98 1,80 36,5

Tačan Rezultat
Hendikep 

gemova
Ukupno gemova

Ukupno gemova 

(prvi set)Star Bet ATP Challenger Brasov Singles
Konačan 

ishod
Prvi set

1 2 1 2R  ? Zemlja Gr. -Hen. 1 2 Gr.

2,00 1,76 1,94 1,77

- +2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 2 0 : 2

3,20 3,90 3,65 2,65

+

Čet 9:00 7160 Sachko V. Fatic N. 1,81 1,94 9,5 1,830,5 1,92 1,82 22,5 1,84

Čet 9:00 7511 Royer V. Cretu C. 1,39 2,85 1,47 2,50 9,5 1,80-3,5 1,88 1,86 21,5

2,50 1,50 2,26 1,57

1,97 1,781,90 3,35 5,10 5,00

4,20 4,60 3,40 2,13

1,87

Čet 9:30 7161 Barranco Cosano J. Moreno De Alboran N. 1,79 1,96 9,5 1,742,5 1,98 1,77 22,5 1,95

Čet 10:30 7512 Jianu F.C. Heide G. 2,25 1,59 2,12 1,64 1,832,5 1,81 1,93 22,53,75 4,30 3,45 2,35

1,66 2,04 1,70

1,80 1,94 9,5

4,10 3,55 2,50

1,84

Čet 10:30 7513 Olivieri G.A. Dellien M. 2,13

2,50

1,90 1,84 9,5 1,761,5 1,92 1,82 21,53,45

5,10

1,91

Čet 12:00 7238 Svrcina D. Papoe R.M. 1,37 2,90 1,47

1,60 2,11 1,65

1,92 1,82 9,5-3,5 1,75 2,00 20,5

Čet 12:00 7510 Kirkin E. Dodig M. 2,25 22,53,70 4,25 3,50 2,35

2,081,641,88 3,35 5,20

Hendikep 

gemova
Ukupno gemova

Ukupno gemova 

(prvi set)

1,78 1,96 9,5 1,822,5 1,84 1,90

R  ? Zemlja

1,85

Star Bet ATP Challenger Troyes Singles
Konačan 

ishod
Prvi set Tačan Rezultat

2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 2 0 : 21 2 1 2 - + Gr. -Hen. 1 2 Gr. +

Čet 11:00 7450 Marmousez L. Alvarez Varona N. 1,51 2,45 1,58 2,23 9,5 1,73-2,5 1,78 1,96 21,5

2,65 1,45 2,35 1,53

1,89 1,852,17 3,40 4,50 4,10

4,50 4,80 3,35 2,03

1,96

Čet 11:00 7596 Karlovskiy E. Naw H. 1,93 1,81 9,5 1,743,5 1,83 1,91 21,5 1,94

Čet 11:00 7597 Landaluce M. Geerts M. 1,43 2,70 1,51 2,40 9,5 1,73-3,5 1,88 1,86 21,5

1,45 2,65 1,53 2,35

1,92 1,821,99 3,35 4,90 4,65

2,03 3,35 4,80 4,50

1,96

Čet 12:30 7451 Gaubas V. Oberleitner N. 1,91 1,83 9,5 1,70-3,5 1,95 1,79 21,5 1,99

Čet 12:30 7455 Sultanov K. Giustino L. 2,09 1,69 2,00 1,72 9,5 1,771,5 1,93 1,81 20,5

3,15 1,33 2,60 1,43

1,93 1,813,35 4,05 3,55 2,55

5,60 5,55 3,35 1,78

1,91

Čet 12:30 7594 Fanselow S. Debru G. 1,94 1,80 9,5 1,634,5 1,76 1,99 20,5 2,10

Čet 14:00 7454 Skatov T. Erhard M. 1,45 2,65 1,53 2,35 9,5 1,71-3,5 1,87 1,87 21,5

3,10 1,34 2,60 1,44

1,83 1,912,03 3,35 4,80 4,50

5,50 5,45 3,35 1,80

1,98

Čet 14:00 7598 Pieczkowski O. Forejtek J. 1,95 9,5 1,633,5 2,05 1,72 21,5 2,09

Star Bet ATP Challenger Modena Singles
Konačan 

ishod
Prvi set Tačan Rezultat

Hendikep 

gemova
Ukupno gemova

Ukupno gemova 

(prvi set)

1,79

1 2 1 2R  ? Zemlja Gr. -Hen. 1 2 Gr.

1,48 2,50 1,56 2,25

- +2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 2 0 : 2

2,11 3,40 4,65 4,25

+

Čet 15:00 7155 Tseng Chun-Hsin Pellegrino A. 1,90 1,84 9,5 1,69-3,5 1,96 1,79 21,5 2,01

Čet 16:30 7023 Roca Batalla O. Arnaboldi F. 1,52 2,40 1,59 2,21 9,5 1,69-2,5 1,78 1,96 21,5

1,28 3,45 1,38 2,80

1,90 1,842,18 3,40 4,50 4,05

1,68 3,35 5,95 6,00

2,01

Čet 17:00 7154 Ramos-Vinolas A. Serafini M. 1,90 9,5 1,71-4,5 2,01 1,75 21,5 1,98

Star Bet ATP Challenger Bloomfield Hills Singles
Konačan 

ishod
Prvi set Tačan Rezultat

Hendikep 

gemova
Ukupno gemova

Ukupno gemova 

(prvi set)

1,84

1 2 1 2R  ? Tvrda podloga Gr. -Hen. 1 2 Gr.

1,57 2,30 1,62 2,16

- +2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 2 0 : 2

2,30 3,45 4,35 3,80

+

Čet 17:00 7240 Escobedo E. Seggerman R. 1,87 1,87 9,5 2,01-2,5 1,93 1,81 22,5 1,69

Čet 17:00 7607 Bellier A. Basavareddy N. 2,65 1,44 2,40 1,52 9,5 1,873,5 1,75 2,01 22,5

2,60 1,45 2,35 1,53

1,80 1,944,55 4,80 3,35 2,02

4,45 4,75 3,35 2,05

1,80

Čet 18:30 7020 Kwiatkowski T.-S. Brouwer G. 1,87 1,87 9,5 1,902,5 2,03 1,73 22,5 1,77

Čet 18:30 7279 Vandecasteele Q. Tomic B. 2,65 1,44 2,40 1,51 9,5 2,062,5 1,91 1,83 23,5

1,45 2,65 1,52 2,35

1,75 2,014,55 4,80 3,35 2,02

2,03 3,35 4,80 4,50

1,65

Pet 16:00 7156 Tien L. Sekulic P. 1,87 9,5 1,91-2,5 1,74 2,02 22,5 1,76

Star Bet ATP Challenger Karlsruhe Singles
Konačan 

ishod
Prvi set Tačan Rezultat

Hendikep 

gemova
Ukupno gemova

Ukupno gemova 

(prvi set)

1,87

1 2 1 2R  ? Zemlja 2 : 0 2 : 1 +

Čet 10:30 7405 Strombachs R. Hassan B.

2 Gr. Gr. -- +1 : 2 0 : 2 Hen. 1

3,75 1,24 9,5 1,654,5 1,86 1,88 20,52,95 1,35

1,82 1,851,67 2,12

1,98 1,776,75 6,25 3,40 1,60

1,78 1,962,50 3,55

2,06

Čet 10:30 7406 Shelbayh A. Masur D. 1,71 2,02

3,25 1,31

1,92 22,5

Čet 11:15 7022 Engel J. Andreev A.

9,54,10 3,40 -1,5 1,82

4,5 1,742,70 1,42 5,75 5,65 2,02

Čet 13:30 7404 Vrbensky M. Butvilas E. 1,87 1,87

2,02 20,5

1,85 1,85 2,90 3,75

9,5 1,681,96 1,783,35 1,75

1,92 22,5 1,74 2,023,75 2,90 0,5 1,82 9,5 1,81 1,86

Čet 17:30 7522 Tabur C. Piros Z. 2,20 1,62 3,50 2,40 2,5 1,832,08 1,67 3,60 4,20 1,91 21,5 1,881,87 1,87 9,5 1,79
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R  ? Trava

Tačan RezultatStar Bet Wimbledon Gentlemen's Doubles
Konačan 

ishod
Prvi set

0 : 22 2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 21 2 1

Čet 12:00 7527 Cornea V./Marozsan F. Mies A./Smith J.-P. 4,60 8,00 3,75 1,451,19 3,60 1,26 8,25

Blumberg W./Ruud C. 1,27Čet 12:00 7552 Ram R./Salisbury J. 3,60 6,50 6,503,65 1,34 3,05 1,64

Arevalo M./Pavic M. 6,75Čet 13:30 7516 Balaji N. Sriram/Johnson L. 10,5 4,20 1,241,09 4,55 1,18 11,3

Bhambri Y./Olivetti A. 4,05Čet 13:30 7521 Bublik A./Shevchenko A. 7,25 3,65 1,541,23 3,35 1,30 7,25

Purcell M./Thompson J. 4,90Čet 13:30 7525 Clarke J./Willis M. 8,50 3,80 1,411,17 3,65 1,26 8,50

Escobar G./Nedovyesov A. 4,10Čet 13:30 7618 Demoliner M./Medvedev D. 7,25 3,65 1,531,23 3,30 1,31 7,25

Griekspoor T./Stevens B. 1,55Čet 15:00 7548 Martin F./Middelkoop M. 3,70 4,75 3,952,40 1,57 2,30 2,23

Crawford O./Edmund K. 1,12Čet 15:30 7529 Doumbia S./Reboul F. 4,05 9,75 10,06,00 1,19 4,35 1,29

Skupski N./Venus M. 4,35Čet 16:30 7530 Erler A./Miedler L. 7,50 3,70 1,491,21 3,45 1,28 7,75

Fils A./Humbert U. 1,11Čet 16:30 7541 Granollers M./Zeballos H. 4,10 10,0 10,56,00 1,23 3,50 1,28

Murray A./Murray Jamie 1,70Čet 18:00 7542 Hijikata R./Peers J. 3,80 4,35 3,402,11 1,72 2,05 2,55

Evans D./Searle H. 1,18Čet 18:00 7572 Gonzalez S./Roger-Vasselin E. 3,80 8,25 8,254,75 1,26 3,65 1,43

Koolhof W./Mektic N. 12,0Čet 18:30 7526 Coria F./Navone M. 16,0 5,75 1,041,02 7,00 1,08 16,3

Broady L./Harris B. 1,53Čet 18:30 7531 Eubanks C./King E. 3,65 4,85 4,102,45 1,57 2,30 2,17

Behar A./Pavlasek A. 1,64Čet 18:30 7544 Machac T./Zhang Zhizhen 3,75 4,50 3,602,22 1,66 2,14 2,40

Glasspool L./Rojer J.-J. 4,15Pet 12:00 7004 Andreozzi G./Reyes-Varela M.A. 7,25 3,70 1,521,22 3,35 1,30 7,50

Barrientos N./Cabral F. 1,71Pet 12:00 7143 Matos R./Melo M. 3,85 4,35 3,352,10 1,74 2,02 2,55

Bopanna R./Ebden M. 3,40Pet 12:00 7144 Frantzen C./Jebens H. 6,00 3,60 1,711,31 2,80 1,40 6,00

Martinez P./Munar J. 1,17Pet 12:00 7145 Heliovaara H./Patten H. 3,80 8,50 8,504,85 1,26 3,65 1,50

Nys H./Zielinski J. 6,75Pet 12:00 7515 Baez S./Brown D. 10,5 4,25 1,231,09 4,60 1,17 11,0

Broom C./Fery A. 1,63Pet 12:00 7519 Borges N./Rinderknech A. 3,75 4,55 3,652,25 1,65 2,16 2,35

Arribage T./Daniell Marcus 1,13Pet 12:00 7524 Cash J./Galloway R. 3,95 9,50 9,755,65 1,21 4,05 1,33

8,254,75 1,26 3,65 1,43Cerundolo F./Etcheverry T.M. 1,18

Pet 12:00 7546 Mahut N./Mansouri S.
3,80 8,25Pet 12:00 7539 Gille S./Vliegen J.

2,601,74 2,01 1,75 3,30Kokkinakis T./Shapovalov D. 2,07

2,30 2,15Cobolli F./Sonego L. 1,52Pet 12:00 7550 McDonald M./Shelton B.
Pet 12:00 7551 Ofner S./Weissborn S.

2,50 1,56

1,53 2,30 1,57 4,10Hidalgo D./Tabilo A. 2,45

Prvi set Tačan Rezultat

4,85 3,65 2,18

3,65 4,90 4,15

4,30 3,85

1 2

Star Bet Wimbledon Ladies' Doubles
Konačan 

ishod

R  ? Trava

Čet 12:00 7630 Frech M./Kawa K.

1 : 2 0 : 21 2 2 : 0 2 : 1

1,08

4,85Danilina A./Xu Yifan 5,40 3,60 1,932,85 1,41 2,45 1,50

Čet 12:00 7633 Grey S.B./Moore T. Melichar-Martinez N./Perez E. 7,25

Čet 12:00 7641 Mihalikova T./Nicholls O.
4,35 1,214,40 1,19 11,5 11,3

4,90

7,50Schuurs D./Stefani L. 7,25 3,65 1,534,10 1,22 3,10 1,34

Čet 12:00 7643 Muhammad A./Sutjiadi A. Begu I.-C./Trevisan Martina 1,17

Čet 13:30 7628 Dolehide C./Krawczyk D.
8,50 8,501,27 3,50 1,41 3,80

3,90

1,92Aoyama S./Krunic A. 3,60 5,45 4,951,41 2,85 1,50 2,50

Čet 15:00 7644 Navarro E./Parry D. Bronzetti L./Gracheva V. 1,24

Čet 15:00 7645 Olmos G./Panova A.
7,00 7,001,35 3,05 1,57 3,65

4,40

4,00Kostyuk M./Ruse E.-G. 4,80 3,65 2,202,40 1,54 2,22 1,61

Čet 15:00 7648 Siniakova K./Townsend T. Masarova R./Noskova L. 1,20

Čet 15:00 7651 Wang Xiyu/Zhu Lin
7,75 7,751,32 3,25 1,48 3,70

3,15

2,35Appleton E./Miyazaki Y.L. 3,75 4,55 3,701,61 2,25 1,66 2,13

Čet 15:30 7615 Shnaider D./Vesnina E. Putintseva Y./Tauson C. 1,35

Čet 16:30 7623 Bains N./Rajecki A.
5,85 5,501,44 2,65 1,80 3,60

2,55

8,25Babos T./Kichenok N. 8,00 3,75 1,454,55 1,19 3,30 1,30

Čet 16:30 7626 Bucsa C./Hibino N. Maria T./Rus A. 1,50

Čet 16:30 7631 Gamarra Martins I./Haddad Maia B.
4,95 4,301,58 2,30 2,11 3,65

1,26

2,30Khromacheva I./Rakhimova K. 3,70 4,65 3,801,59 2,35 1,65 2,16

Čet 17:00 7627 Dart H./Lumsden M. Errani S./Paolini J. 3,75

Čet 17:00 7632 Gauff C./Pegula J.
3,60 1,602,95 1,37 6,75 6,75

4,85

1,43Kalinina A./Yastremska D. 3,75 8,25 8,501,18 4,70 1,30 3,35

Čet 17:00 7637 Kichenok L./Ostapenko J. Saville D./Yuan Yue 1,17

Čet 17:00 7646 Piter K./Tomova V.
8,50 8,501,29 3,40 1,41 3,80

15,0

2,65Burel C./Osorio C. 3,90 4,25 3,201,76 2,03 1,78 1,97

Čet 17:30 7635 Hsieh Su-Wei/Mertens E. Barnett A./Christie F. 1,01

Čet 17:30 7642 Minnen G./Watson H.
17,8 18,51,05 8,25 - 6,50

3,30

3,80Kenin S./Mattek-Sands B. 4,65 3,70 2,302,30 1,59 2,16 1,65

Čet 18:00 7445 Kolodziejova M./Siskova A. Davis L./Zimmermann K. 1,32

Čet 18:00 7624 Baptiste H./Parks A.
6,00 5,801,43 2,70 1,74 3,60

1,98

2,55Ninomiya M./Wu Fang-Hsien 3,85 4,30 3,351,72 2,09 1,74 2,01

Čet 18:00 7625 Blinkova A./Sherif M. Hozumi E./Uchijima M. 1,80

Čet 18:00 7640 Linette M./Stearns P.
4,15 3,101,81 1,93 2,75 3,95

2,45

1,83Bogdan A./Cristian J. 3,60 5,75 5,301,37 3,05 1,46 2,60

Pet 12:00 7037 Garcia Caroline/Mladenovic K. Bouzkova M./Sorribes Tormo S. 1,54

Pet 12:00 7153 Fernandez L./Shibahara E.
4,80 4,051,60 2,24 2,19 3,65

2,40Eikeri U./Neel I. 3,75 4,50 3,601,64 2,22 1,69 2,09

12,01,18 4,45 1,25 4,40Pet 12:00 7638 Krejcikova B./Siegemund L. Murray Sharan S./Silva Eden
Chan Hao-Ching/Kudermetova V.Pet 12:00 7639 Krueger A./Stephens S.

11,51,08 7,50

Pet 12:00 7649 Sizikova Y./Wang Yafan Kalinskaya A./Vekic D. 2,17 2,452,06 1,71 3,50 4,40

5,85 3,60 1,795,502,65

Konačan 

ishod
Prvi set Tačan Rezultat

Hendikep 

gemova
Ukupno gemova

3,801,67

3,15 1,35 1,44

Ukupno gemova 

(prvi set)

R  ? Trava 1 2 1

Star Bet Wimbledon Ladies' Singles

+ Gr.0 : 22 2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 2 21Hen. - +

Čet 12:00 7370 Badosa P. Fruhvirtova B. 1,39

Gr. -

1,71 2,0721,5 1,833,60 5,55 5,10 -3,5 1,77 2,02

Čet 12:00 7449 Krejcikova B.
1,95 9,52,95 1,48 2,50 1,88

2,40 1,62 2,21 2,22Volynets K. 1,55 3,65 4,75 4,00 -2,5 1,83 1,95 1,81 9,5 1,75 2,0121,5 1,97

Bouzas Maneiro J. 2,16Čet 12:00 7629 Bucsa C. 4,40 3,80 2,501,68 2,06 1,71 3,45 1,81 9,5 1,79 1,951,84 1,94 21,5 1,97

Siniakova K. 2,02Čet 12:00 7658 Putintseva Y. 4,20 3,90 2,651,77 1,96 1,78 3,20 1,93 9,5 1,82 1,921,83 1,95 22,5 1,85

Saville D. 1,33Čet 12:00 7724 Kostyuk M. 3,60 6,00 5,703,25 1,43 2,70 1,76 1,81 9,5 1,67 2,122,00 1,78 20,5 1,97

Miyazaki Y.L. 1,05Čet 12:00 7727 Kasatkina D. 4,75 12,5 13,59,00 1,15 4,95 1,14 1,99 8,5 2,00 1,751,90 1,88 18,5 1,79

Keys M. 9,00Čet 12:00 7729 Wang Yafan 12,8 4,70 1,141,05 5,00 1,15 13,3 1,76 8,5 2,45 1,512,11 1,71 18,5 2,03

Haddad Maia B. 2,85Čet 13:30 7448 Osorio C. 5,40 3,60 1,941,42 2,45 1,51 4,85 1,91 9,5 1,71 2,071,95 1,83 21,5 1,87

Dart H. 1,30Čet 14:00 7620 Boulter K. 3,60 6,25 6,003,40 1,41 2,80 1,70 1,95 9,5 1,71 2,061,98 1,80 21,5 1,83

Ostapenko J. 3,50Čet 14:00 7660 Snigur D. 6,25 3,60 1,671,29 2,80 1,40 6,25 1,82 9,5 1,66 2,131,85 1,92 20,5 1,96

Pegula J. 3,80Čet 14:00 7662 Wang Xinyu 6,75 3,65 1,601,25 3,00 1,36 6,75 1,80 9,5 1,68 2,111,87 1,91 20,5 1,98

Montgomery R. 1,22Čet 15:00 7656 Jabeur O. 3,70 7,50 7,504,20 1,32 3,20 1,51 1,81 9,5 1,69 2,101,88 1,90 20,5 1,97

Bouzkova M. 1,57Čet 15:00 7657 Kalinskaya A. 3,70 4,70 3,902,35 1,63 2,19 2,26 1,95 9,5 1,83 1,911,88 1,90 22,5 1,83

Svitolina E. 2,75Čet 15:30 7036 Niemeier J. 5,30 3,60 1,981,43 2,40 1,52 4,70 1,90 9,5 1,76 2,001,90 1,88 21,5 1,88

Galfi D. 1,23Čet 15:30 7447 Collins D. 3,65 7,25 7,504,10 1,33 3,10 1,53 1,79 9,5 1,66 2,141,89 1,89 20,5 1,99

Pera B. 1,50Čet 15:30 7652 Garcia Caroline 3,65 4,95 4,252,55 1,57 2,30 2,11 1,87 9,5 1,99 1,761,84 1,94 22,5 1,91

Siegemund L. 1,05Čet 16:30 7659 Rybakina E. 4,90 13,0 14,39,25 1,14 5,15 1,12 1,78 8,5 2,35 1,572,19 1,66 18,5 2,00

Martic P. 1,03Čet 16:30 7669 Swiatek I. 5,00 16,0 16,312,0 1,10 6,40 1,18 1,78 8,5 2,03 1,751,80 1,98 17,5 2,01

Samsonova Liudmila 3,80Čet 17:30 7619 Avanesyan E. 6,75 3,65 1,601,25 3,00 1,35 6,75 1,84 9,5 1,76 1,991,83 1,95 20,5 1,94

Fernandez L. 2,30Čet 17:30 7663 Wozniacki C. 4,60 3,70 2,301,59 2,15 1,65 3,80 1,97 9,5 1,82 1,921,87 1,91 22,5 1,81

Zhu Lin 2,20Pet 12:00 7146 Sun Lulu 4,45 3,75 2,401,65 2,08 1,69 3,55 1,83 9,5 1,73 2,041,83 1,95 21,5 1,95

Andreescu B. 1,71Pet 12:00 7147 Paolini J. 3,85 4,35 3,352,11 1,74 2,02 2,55 1,89 9,5 1,81 1,931,87 1,90 22,5 1,89

Gauff C. 7,75Pet 12:00 7148 Kartal S. 11,5 4,45 1,181,07 4,60 1,17 12,5 1,78 9,5 1,49 2,502,14 1,68 18,5 2,01

Sakkari M. 1,98Pet 12:00 7150 Raducanu E. 4,15 3,95 2,751,80 1,93 1,81 3,10 1,89 9,5 1,87 1,871,84 1,94 22,5 1,89

Navarro E. 2,18Pet 12:00 7151 Shnaider D. 4,45 3,80 2,451,66 2,07 1,70 3,50 1,92 9,5 1,85 1,891,90 1,87 22,5 1,86

Vekic D. 2,45Pet 12:00 7152 Yastremska D. 4,80 3,65 2,191,54 2,23 1,61 4,05 1,85 9,5 1,71 2,061,98 1,80 21,5 1,93
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4,5
4,5
-4,5

2,5
4,5
-6,5
-6,5
-2,5
-4,5

2,5
1,5
0,5
5,5
-1,5
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